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SL NO MEMBERSHIP NUMBER NAME

1 L/01 Sri Abhoy Kumar Das

2 L/02 Abhijit Mukherjee

3 L/03 Dr. Ahsanul Kasim Molla
4 L/04 Ahindra Nath Basu Mallik
5 L/05 Smt. Aloklata Maity

6 L/06 Amlan Kumar Santra

7 L/07 Anil Kumar Mondal

8 L/08 Anandasish Nayak

9 L/09 Apurba Sanyal

10 L/10 Arabinda Chakrabarty

11 L/11 Smt. Aradhana Deoyati
12 L/12 Ashoke Baran Chakrabarti
13 L/13 Ashok Kumar Mondal

14 L/14 Asim Kumar Mondal

15 L/15 Smt. Bela Dolui

16 L/16 Smt. Benu Banerjee

17 L/17 Buddhadeb Ghosal

18 L/18 Smt. Chayanika Das

19 L/19 Smt. Chhanda Jana
20 L/20 Debasis Datta

25 September 2025
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SL NO
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44

45

25 September 2025

MEMBERSHIP NUMBER
L/21
L/22
L/23
L/24
L/25
L/26
L/27
L/28
L/29
L/30
L/31
L/32
L/33
L/34
L/35
L/36
L/37
L/38
L/39
L/40
L/41
L/42
L/43
L/44

L/45

NAME

Debasis Nayak

Dilip Kumar Dutta
Dinabandhu Kayal
Dipankar Mondal

Dr. Dipankar Pati
Gobinda Mondal
Ganesh Chandra Dhara
Haradhan Sarkar
Haru Doari

Harulal Chatterjee
Himadri Shekhar Maity
Smt. Indira Mitra

Dr. Jahanara Begam
Smt. Jagadhatri Kayal
Joydeb Saha

Khairul Hasan Sepai
Kunal Champati

Dr. Kalidas Sen
Kashinath Dolui

Smt. Keka Das

Md. Faruque

Md. Jakaria Hossain
Md. linnur

Mustakur Rahaman

Dr. Narayan Bag
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SL NO
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69

70

25 September 2025

MEMBERSHIP NUMBER
L/46
L/47
L/48
L/49
L/50
L/51
L/52
L/53
L/54
L/55
L/56
L/57
L/58
L/59
L/60
L/61
L/62
L/63
L/64
L/65
L/66
L/67
L/68
L/69

L/70

NAME

Nityaranjan Bhowmik
Nirmal Kumar Bhowmik
Nabanita Das (Bolen)

Dr. Narendra Nath Pramanik
Pranab Kumar Chakraborty
Panchanan Biswas
Pradyut Chakraborty
Pradip Kumar Jana
Pranab Chakraborty
Prabir roy

Pulak Roy

Pappa Guha

Pratyush Mondal
Ramesh Khanra

Ranajit Mondal

Smt. Rina Halder

Smt. Rita Jana

Rivu Sanyal

Sabiruddin Molla
Samarendra Nath Jana
Samar Chandra Pramanik
Samir Kumar Das
Sanatan Mondal

Santanu Hazra

Sankar Ghosh
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SL NO
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

95

25 September 2025

MEMBERSHIP NUMBER
L/71
L/72
L/73
L/74
L/75
L/76
L/77
L/78
L/79
L/80
L/81
L/82
L/83
L/84
L/85
L/86
L/87
L/88
L/89
L/90
L/91
L/92
L/93
L/94

L/95

NAME

Sanjit Kumar Mondal
Sandipan Banerjee
Sandip Kumar Kapat
Shymal kanti Dutta
Shyamsundar Pal
Siddhartha Das
Sourendra Nath Deoyati
Sourendu Mondal

Sk. Saidur Rahaman
Srimanta Garani
Subrata Patra

Subhasis Banerjee
Suprakash Bandyopadhyay
Suniti Kumar Das

Dr. Subir Sen

Swapan Kumar Maity
Swapan Kumar Bera
Swatantri Dhara (Saha)
Satyajit Mondal

Sk. Mijanur Rahaman
Tapan Kumar Acharya
Tapan Kumar Halder
Tapan Kumar Sen
Tapas Rana

Tapas Saute
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SL NO
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119

120

25 September 2025

MEMBERSHIP NUMBER
L/96
L/97
L/98
L/99
L/100
L/101
L/102
L/103
L/104
L/105
L/106
L/107
L/108
L/109
L/110
L/111
L/112
L/113
L/114
L/115
L/116
L/117
L/118
L/119

L/120

NAME

Tridibesh Nanda

Smt. Tripti Das
Utpal Das

Dr. Rupen Basumallick
Sraddhananda Halder
Kuntal Adhikari
Tarapada Hazra
Asish Hazra
Kalyanasis Nayak
Surajit Banerjee
Manish Kumar
Shilpa Ghosal

Sujoy Ghosh

Tapan Kumar Adhikari
Brajagopal Das
Sakuntala Patra
Swadesh Datta

Rup Kumar Datta
Arijit Acharya
Rajdut Samanta
Barun Kumar Samui
Pallab Sarkar
Saswati Santra
Minakshi Mudi

Sarbani Ghosh
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SL NO
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144

145

25 September 2025

MEMBERSHIP NUMBER
L/121
L/122
L/123
L/124
L/125
L/126
L/127
L/128
L/129
L/130
L/131
L/132
L/133
L/134
L/135
L/136
L/137
L/138
L/139
L/140
L/141
L/142
L/143
L/144

L/145

NAME

Dipanwita Chowdhury
Gita Adak

Manjusri Basu

Rinku Mondal

Sangita Das Bag

Dr. Sanghamitra Seth
Km. Samadrita Rana
Sri Binoy Mistri

Sri Diptendu Bikash Manna
Km. Rupsa Mondal
Bidisha Parveen
Pranab Kumar Jana
Km. Sangita Datta
Titas Chakrabarti
Dinabandhu Pradhan
Adhir Krishna Mondal
Souvik Dolui
Sreecharan Ghosh
Sirajuddin Mallik
Hbibur Rahaman Molla
Tapas Kumar Das
Manirul Haque
Sankhadeep Dutta
Maitreyee Maity

Subrata Karmakar
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SL NO
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169

170

25 September 2025

MEMBERSHIP NUMBER
L/146
L/147
L/148
L/149
L/150
L/151
L/152
L/153
L/154
L/155
L/156
L/157
L/158
L/159
L/160
L/161
L/162
L/163
L/164
L/165
L/166
L/167
L/168
L/169

L/170

NAME
Subhadeep Hazra
Sankar Adhikari
Amlan Bagchi
Dr. Santi Ger
Pampa Ghosal
Biswajit Meur
Sanjit Kumar Bhowmik
Pabitra Sanyal
Chhaya Pramanik
Jayanta Halder
Abhijit Khamrui
Lipika Bhowmik
Nibedita Dolui
Shalini Das
Goutam Das

Goutam Manna

Smt. Chitra Khan Mondal

Sanket Das

Arup Kumar Nath
Ayan Maity
Somnath Ghorui
Km. Shreya Das
Smt. Ruby Das
Dipak Das

Smt. Bula Das
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SL NO
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194

195

25 September 2025

MEMBERSHIP NUMBER
L/171
L/172
L/173
L/174
L/175
L/176
L/177
L/178
L/179
L/180
L/181
L/182
L/183
L/184
L/185
L/186
L/187
L/188
L/189
L/190
L/191
L/192
L/193
L/194

L/195

NAME

Motiar Rahaman Mallik
Sukanta Kumar Dey
Sumanta Chandra
Mithu Paramanik
Sarafat Hossain Khan
Sk. Tarik Hossain
Suchetana Banerjee
Sangita Dutta Maji
Nabin Das

Anutosh Maity

Rinki Mukherjee Maity
Basudeb Mondal
Asok Kumar Sarkar
Prasayan Mukherjee
Subhas Chandra Maity
Gita Bakshi

Sk Mosiur Rahaman
Nasimaddin Mallick
Shuvankar Dinda
Tanmay Bera

Binay Adhikary

Asim Sau

Soumita Sau

Chandan Roy

Sk Nasim Ahmed
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SL NO
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219

220

25 September 2025

MEMBERSHIP NUMBER
L/196
L/197
L/198
L/199
L/200
L/201
L/202
L/203
L/204
L/205
L/206
L/207
L/208
L/209
L/210
L/211
L/212
L/213
L/214
L/215
L/216
L/217
L/218
L/219

L/220

NAME

Manisha Maity

Mala Chakraborty Mukherjee
Ganesh Chandra Paul
Latika Jana

Sumita Garani
Arabinda Khanra
Partha Das

Parul Sing (Mandal)
Saidul Islam

Sk Minhajuddin

Sk Aftab Rahaman
Akbar Sk

Dipak Mondal
Hemanta Tripathi

Sk Imanur Rahaman
Subha Panda

Dr. Akram Hossain
Biswanath Das
Parbati Chakrabaarty
Samar Chandra
Mousumi Maity
Prodosh Kanti Singha Roy
Ipsita Mitra

Dr. Soumitra Roy

Srikanta Khanra

Page 9 of 11



SL NO
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244

245

25 September 2025

MEMBERSHIP NUMBER
L/221
L/222
L/223
L/224
L/225
L/226
L/227
L/228
L/229
L/230
L/231
L/232
L/233
L/234
L/235
L/236
L/237
L/238
L/239
L/240
L/241
L/242
L/243
L/244

L/245

NAME

Ashhik Mirza

Soumi Maity

Anirban Maitra

Dr. Anuradha ghosh
Subhajit Maity

Malay Kumar Manna
Tapas Kumar Acharya
Dr. Prasanta Kumar Jhariat
Hafizur Rahaman Molla
Modhuchhanda Roy
Ratan Chandra Pramanick
Ratna Ghosh

Sumanta Sau

Manjula hazra

Remon Manna

Biswajit Roy

Swapan Acharya
Goutam Bose

Chumki Ghosh Bose
Sourendra Deshmukh
Jagannath Karati
Raghunath Dey

Jenefar Khan

Bandana Nanda

Parthajit chanda
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SL NO
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269

270

25 September 2025

MEMBERSHIP NUMBER
L/246
L/247
L/248
L/249
L/250
L/251
L/252
L/253
L/254
L/255
L/256
L/257
L/258
L/259
L/260
L/261
L/262
L/263
L/264
L/265
L/266
L/267
L/268
L/269

L/270

NAME

Soumya Basu
Ranjit Rout
Prasun Kumar Bag

Tandra Samui

Sakti Prasad Jasu

Tanushree Bhattacharjee

Moumita Sadhukhan

Mandita Manna Sadhukhan

Mounisha Ghosh Banerjee

Ashish Datta

Subrata Bera

kalpana Bera
Sourendra Nath Dolui
Gita Samanta

Piyali chatterjee
Pabitra Maity
Shyamalendu Dalapati
Rajashree Dalapati
Muktimayee Panja Pal
Arpita Middey
Ashoke Kumar Maity
Amala Samanta
Sanjib Mondal
Aparajita Mitra

Sabita Chandra
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