



# ULUBERIA INSTITUTE LIBRARY

## LIFE MEMBERS

SL NO	MEMBERSHIP NUMBER	NAME
1	L/01	Sri Abhoy Kumar Das
2	L/02	Abhijit Mukherjee
3	L/03	Dr. Ahsanul Kasim Molla
4	L/04	Ahindra Nath Basu Mallik
5	L/05	Smt. Alokata Maity
6	L/06	Amlan Kumar Santra
7	L/07	Anil Kumar Mondal
8	L/08	Anandasish Nayak
9	L/09	Apurba Sanyal
10	L/10	Arabinda Chakrabarty
11	L/11	Smt. Aradhana Deoyati
12	L/12	Ashoke Baran Chakrabarti
13	L/13	Ashok Kumar Mondal
14	L/14	Asim Kumar Mondal
15	L/15	Smt. Bela Dolui
16	L/16	Smt. Benu Banerjee
17	L/17	Buddhadeb Ghosal
18	L/18	Smt. Chayanika Das
19	L/19	Smt. Chhanda Jana
20	L/20	Debasis Datta

SL NO	MEMBERSHIP NUMBER	NAME
21	L/21	Debasis Nayak
22	L/22	Dilip Kumar Dutta
23	L/23	Dinabandhu Kayal
24	L/24	Dipankar Mondal
25	L/25	Dr. Dipankar Pati
26	L/26	Gobinda Mondal
27	L/27	Ganesh Chandra Dhara
28	L/28	Haradhan Sarkar
29	L/29	Haru Doari
30	L/30	Harulal Chatterjee
31	L/31	Himadri Shekhar Maity
32	L/32	Smt. Indira Mitra
33	L/33	Dr. Jahanara Begam
34	L/34	Smt. Jagadhatri Kayal
35	L/35	Joydeb Saha
36	L/36	Khairul Hasan Sepai
37	L/37	Kunal Champati
38	L/38	Dr. Kalidas Sen
39	L/39	Kashinath Dolui
40	L/40	Smt. Keka Das
41	L/41	Md. Faruque
42	L/42	Md. Jakaria Hossain
43	L/43	Md. Iinnur
44	L/44	Mustakur Rahaman
45	L/45	Dr. Narayan Bag

SL NO	MEMBERSHIP NUMBER	NAME
46	L/46	Nityaranjan Bhowmik
47	L/47	Nirmal Kumar Bhowmik
48	L/48	Nabanita Das (Bolen)
49	L/49	Dr. Narendra Nath Pramanik
50	L/50	Pranab Kumar Chakraborty
51	L/51	Panchanan Biswas
52	L/52	Pradyut Chakraborty
53	L/53	Pradip Kumar Jana
54	L/54	Pranab Chakraborty
55	L/55	Prabir roy
56	L/56	Pulak Roy
57	L/57	Pappa Guha
58	L/58	Pratyush Mondal
59	L/59	Ramesh Khanra
60	L/60	Ranajit Mondal
61	L/61	Smt. Rina Halder
62	L/62	Smt. Rita Jana
63	L/63	Rivu Sanyal
64	L/64	Sabiruddin Molla
65	L/65	Samarendra Nath Jana
66	L/66	Samar Chandra Pramanik
67	L/67	Samir Kumar Das
68	L/68	Sanatan Mondal
69	L/69	Santanu Hazra
70	L/70	Sankar Ghosh

SL NO	MEMBERSHIP NUMBER	NAME
71	L/71	Sanjit Kumar Mondal
72	L/72	Sandipan Banerjee
73	L/73	Sandip Kumar Kapat
74	L/74	Shymal kanti Dutta
75	L/75	Shyamsundar Pal
76	L/76	Siddhartha Das
77	L/77	Sourendra Nath Deoyati
78	L/78	Sourendu Mondal
79	L/79	Sk. Saidur Rahaman
80	L/80	Srimanta Garani
81	L/81	Subrata Patra
82	L/82	Subhasis Banerjee
83	L/83	Suprakash Bandyopadhyay
84	L/84	Suniti Kumar Das
85	L/85	Dr. Subir Sen
86	L/86	Swapan Kumar Maity
87	L/87	Swapan Kumar Bera
88	L/88	Swatantri Dhara (Saha)
89	L/89	Satyajit Mondal
90	L/90	Sk. Mijanur Rahaman
91	L/91	Tapan Kumar Acharya
92	L/92	Tapan Kumar Halder
93	L/93	Tapan Kumar Sen
94	L/94	Tapas Rana
95	L/95	Tapas Saute

SL NO	MEMBERSHIP NUMBER	NAME
96	L/96	Tridibesh Nanda
97	L/97	Smt. Tripti Das
98	L/98	Utpal Das
99	L/99	Dr. Rupen Basumallick
100	L/100	Sraddhananda Halder
101	L/101	Kuntal Adhikari
102	L/102	Tarapada Hazra
103	L/103	Asish Hazra
104	L/104	Kalyanasis Nayak
105	L/105	Surajit Banerjee
106	L/106	Manish Kumar
107	L/107	Shilpa Ghosal
108	L/108	Sujoy Ghosh
109	L/109	Tapan Kumar Adhikari
110	L/110	Brajagopal Das
111	L/111	Sakuntala Patra
112	L/112	Swadesh Datta
113	L/113	Rup Kumar Datta
114	L/114	Arijit Acharya
115	L/115	Rajdut Samanta
116	L/116	Barun Kumar Samui
117	L/117	Pallab Sarkar
118	L/118	Saswati Santra
119	L/119	Minakshi Mudi
120	L/120	Sarbani Ghosh

SL NO	MEMBERSHIP NUMBER	NAME
121	L/121	Dipanwita Chowdhury
122	L/122	Gita Adak
123	L/123	Manjusri Basu
124	L/124	Rinku Mondal
125	L/125	Sangita Das Bag
126	L/126	Dr. Sanghamitra Seth
127	L/127	Km. Samadrita Rana
128	L/128	Sri Binoy Mistri
129	L/129	Sri Diptendu Bikash Manna
130	L/130	Km. Rupsa Mondal
131	L/131	Bidisha Parveen
132	L/132	Pranab Kumar Jana
133	L/133	Km. Sangita Datta
134	L/134	Titas Chakrabarti
135	L/135	Dinabandhu Pradhan
136	L/136	Adhir Krishna Mondal
137	L/137	Souvik Dolui
138	L/138	Sreecharan Ghosh
139	L/139	Sirajuddin Mallik
140	L/140	Hbibur Rahaman Molla
141	L/141	Tapas Kumar Das
142	L/142	Manirul Haque
143	L/143	Sankhadeep Dutta
144	L/144	Maitreyee Maity
145	L/145	Subrata Karmakar

SL NO	MEMBERSHIP NUMBER	NAME
146	L/146	Subhadeep Hazra
147	L/147	Sankar Adhikari
148	L/148	Amlan Bagchi
149	L/149	Dr. Santi Ger
150	L/150	Pampa Ghosal
151	L/151	Biswajit Meur
152	L/152	Sanjit Kumar Bhowmik
153	L/153	Pabitra Sanyal
154	L/154	Chhaya Pramanik
155	L/155	Jayanta Halder
156	L/156	Abhijit Khamrui
157	L/157	Lipika Bhowmik
158	L/158	Nibedita Dolui
159	L/159	Shalini Das
160	L/160	Goutam Das
161	L/161	Goutam Manna
162	L/162	Smt. Chitra Khan Mondal
163	L/163	Sanket Das
164	L/164	Arup Kumar Nath
165	L/165	Ayan Maity
166	L/166	Somnath Ghorui
167	L/167	Km. Shreya Das
168	L/168	Smt. Ruby Das
169	L/169	Dipak Das
170	L/170	Smt. Bula Das

SL NO	MEMBERSHIP NUMBER	NAME
171	L/171	Motiar Rahaman Mallik
172	L/172	Sukanta Kumar Dey
173	L/173	Sumanta Chandra
174	L/174	Mithu Paramanik
175	L/175	Sarafat Hossain Khan
176	L/176	Sk. Tarik Hossain
177	L/177	Suchetana Banerjee
178	L/178	Sangita Dutta Maji
179	L/179	Nabin Das
180	L/180	Anutosh Maity
181	L/181	Rinki Mukherjee Maity
182	L/182	Basudeb Mondal
183	L/183	Asok Kumar Sarkar
184	L/184	Prasayan Mukherjee
185	L/185	Subhas Chandra Maity
186	L/186	Gita Bakshi
187	L/187	Sk Mosiur Rahaman
188	L/188	Nasimaddin Mallick
189	L/189	Shuvankar Dinda
190	L/190	Tanmay Bera
191	L/191	Binay Adhikary
192	L/192	Asim Sau
193	L/193	Soumita Sau
194	L/194	Chandan Roy
195	L/195	Sk Nasim Ahmed

SL NO	MEMBERSHIP NUMBER	NAME
196	L/196	Manisha Maity
197	L/197	Mala Chakraborty Mukherjee
198	L/198	Ganesh Chandra Paul
199	L/199	Latika Jana
200	L/200	Sumita Garani
201	L/201	Arabinda Khanra
202	L/202	Partha Das
203	L/203	Parul Sing (Mandal)
204	L/204	Saidul Islam
205	L/205	Sk Minhajuddin
206	L/206	Sk Aftab Rahaman
207	L/207	Akbar Sk
208	L/208	Dipak Mondal
209	L/209	Hemanta Tripathi
210	L/210	Sk Imanur Rahaman
211	L/211	Subha Panda
212	L/212	Dr. Akram Hossain
213	L/213	Biswanath Das
214	L/214	Parbati Chakrabaarty
215	L/215	Samar Chandra
216	L/216	Mousumi Maity
217	L/217	Prodosh Kanti Singha Roy
218	L/218	Ipsita Mitra
219	L/219	Dr. Soumitra Roy
220	L/220	Srikanta Khanra

SL NO	MEMBERSHIP NUMBER	NAME
221	L/221	Ashhik Mirza
222	L/222	Soumi Maity
223	L/223	Anirban Maitra
224	L/224	Dr. Anuradha ghosh
225	L/225	Subhajit Maity
226	L/226	Malay Kumar Manna
227	L/227	Tapas Kumar Acharya
228	L/228	Dr. Prasanta Kumar Jhariat
229	L/229	Hafizur Rahaman Molla
230	L/230	Modhuchhanda Roy
231	L/231	Ratan Chandra Pramanick
232	L/232	Ratna Ghosh
233	L/233	Sumanta Sau
234	L/234	Manjula hazra
235	L/235	Remon Manna
236	L/236	Biswajit Roy
237	L/237	Swapam Acharya
238	L/238	Goutam Bose
239	L/239	Chumki Ghosh Bose
240	L/240	Sourendra Deshmukh
241	L/241	Jagannath Karati
242	L/242	Raghunath Dey
243	L/243	Jenefar Khan
244	L/244	Bandana Nanda
245	L/245	Parthajit chanda

SL NO	MEMBERSHIP NUMBER	NAME
246	L/246	Soumya Basu
247	L/247	Ranjit Rout
248	L/248	Prasun Kumar Bag
249	L/249	Tandra Samui
250	L/250	Sakti Prasad Jasu
251	L/251	Tanushree Bhattacharjee
252	L/252	Moumita Sadhukhan
253	L/253	Mandita Manna Sadhukhan
254	L/254	Mounisha Ghosh Banerjee
255	L/255	Ashish Datta
256	L/256	Subrata Bera
257	L/257	kalpana Bera
258	L/258	Sourendra Nath Dolui
259	L/259	Gita Samanta
260	L/260	Piyali chatterjee
261	L/261	Pabitra Maity
262	L/262	Shyamalendu Dalapati
263	L/263	Rajashree Dalapati
264	L/264	Muktimayee Panja Pal
265	L/265	Arpita Middey
266	L/266	Ashoke Kumar Maity
267	L/267	Amala Samanta
268	L/268	Sanjib Mondal
269	L/269	Aparajita Mitra
270	L/270	Sabita Chandra